HB1253/624432/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

$\underline{\text{AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 1253}}$

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 22, in line 23, strike "(1)(II)14" and substitute "(1)(III)14".

On page 23, in line 1, strike "(1)(II)15" and substitute "(1)(III)14"; in line 5, strike "(1)(II)15" and substitute "(1)(III)15"; and in line 14, strike "(1)(III)16" and substitute "(1)(III)15".

On page 35, in line 21, after the second "OF" insert "THE".